
Go North West

Bury - Salford Shopping Centre 95  
via Unsworth - Prestwich - Carr Clough                                                                  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 23Q Commencing Date: 26/10/2020

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
BURY Interchange [L] .... .... 0721 0831 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1545 1645 1800 1840 2040 2240
Unsworth Pole .... .... 0735 0845 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1601 1701 1814 1854 2054 2254
WHITEFIELD Interchange .... .... 0744 0854 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1609 1709 1821 1902 2102 2302
Prestwich Longfield Suite 0547 0647 0754 0904 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1621 1721 1830 1912 2112 2312
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0551 0651 0759 0909 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1626 1726 1835 1917 2117 2317
Salford Shopping Centre 0608 0708 0823 0931 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1644 1744 1849 1933 2133 2333

Salford Shopping Centre - Bury 95  
via Carr Clough - Prestwich - Unsworth                                                                  

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Salford Shopping Centre [C] 0620 0718 0833 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1750 1900 1940 2140
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0632 0731 0848 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1454 1554 1706 1806 1912 1952 2152
Prestwich Tesco 0641 0741 0858 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1504 1604 1716 1816 1922 2002 2202
WHITEFIELD Interchange 0648 0751 0908 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1511 1611 1728 1828 .... 2009 2209
Unsworth Pole 0655 0759 0916 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1519 1619 1735 1835 .... 2017 2217
BURY Interchange 0708 0814 0931 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1534 1634 1748 1848 .... 2032 2232



Go North West

Bury - Salford Shopping Centre 95  
via Unsworth - Prestwich - Carr Clough                                                                  

Saturday Ref.No.: 23Q Commencing Date: 31/10/2020

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
BURY Interchange [L] .... .... 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1840 2040 2240
Unsworth Pole .... .... 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1854 2054 2254
WHITEFIELD Interchange .... .... 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1902 2102 2302
Prestwich Longfield Suite 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1314 1414 1512 1612 1712 1912 2112 2312
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1917 2117 2317
Salford Shopping Centre 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1933 2133 2333

Salford Shopping Centre - Bury 95  
via Carr Clough - Prestwich - Unsworth                                                                  

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Salford Shopping Centre [C] 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1940 2140
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1952 2152
Prestwich Tesco 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 2002 2202
WHITEFIELD Interchange 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 2009 2209
Unsworth Pole 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 2017 2217
BURY Interchange 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 2032 2232



Go North West

Bury - Salford Shopping Centre 95  
via Unsworth - Prestwich - Carr Clough                                                                  

Sunday Ref.No.: 23Q Commencing Date: 25/10/2020

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
BURY Interchange [L] .... 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 2240
Unsworth Pole 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1854 2054 2254
WHITEFIELD Interchange 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102 2302
Prestwich Longfield Suite 0912 1112 1314 1512 1712 1912 2112 ....
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917 2117 ....
Salford Shopping Centre 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1933 2133 ....

Salford Shopping Centre - Bury 95  
via Carr Clough - Prestwich - Unsworth                                                                  

   Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Salford Shopping Centre [C] 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140
Carr Clough Sandy Ln Shops 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952 2152
Prestwich Tesco 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002 2202
WHITEFIELD Interchange 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 2209
Unsworth Pole 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217
BURY Interchange 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032 2232


